
1. Getting admission in this instituition for my ward is a matter of pride for me.

The teaching method are innovative and infomative.

3. My ward is improving her knowledge through interaction with teachers.

DAYANAND ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, JARlPATKA, NAGPUR.

PARENTS FEEDBACK REPORT

2022-2023

0.72 

0.18 

0.1 

Agree

Disagree

Nuetral

0.65 

0.23 

0.12 

Agree

Disagree

Nuetral

279 Responses 

0.7 

0.2 

0.1 

Agree

Disagree

Nuetral

288 Responses 

283 Responses 



4. The curriculum of the course is well designed.

5. The curriculum is job oriented and self employment.

6. The curriculum incorporates recent changes in the area.
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7. The discpline in the institute is good.
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